
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 6 JANUARY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 DUETS Andrea Bocelli1 DEC/UMA 6524103
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BANBIRRNGU - THE ORCHESTRAL SESSIONS

HOME ALONE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

THE SOUND OF HEAVEN

LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

ROMANZA

GLADIATOR II (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)

JEWELS OF ROMANCE

HAPPY TOGETHER

BELIEVE

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

GOD OF WAR RAGNARÖK (ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

THE GREATEST HITS

ONE VOICE - FULL CIRCLE

JOHN WILLIAMS IN TOKYO

Gurrumul, Prague Metropolitan Orchestr…

John Williams

André Rieu

Mark Vincent

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Harry Gregson-Williams

Andre Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli

Soundtrack

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Stephan Moccio

Il Divo

Aled Jones

Saito Kinen Orchestra, John Williams, Sté…
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6801695
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RM1001

ABCL0092

0845298

4564562

602475084846

5488686

5488680

3506634

1746680

19658792222

4877352

3526462

5834598
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